WideTEK Flatbed Scanner     03/2024
Order Number Retail in EURO
WideTEK CCD Flatbed Scanner
WT12-650 WideTEK 12, DINA3-Flatbed Scanner,  12.3" x 18.5" (313 x 470mm) with built in PC
WT12-650-BDL WideTEK 12  Flatbed Scanner 12.3  x 18.5" Bundle,  incl. foot switch, BSW, Full Coverage Warranty ↓
WT12-SPECTRUM DINA3 flatbed, backlight, 3D, IR and UV lamps,  incl. foot switch, Full Coverage Warranty ↓ Get a Quote
WT25-650 WideTEK 25, DINA2-Flatbed Scanner,  25" x 18,5" (635 x 470mm) with built in PC
WT25-650-BDL WideTEK 25 Flatbed Scanner 25 x 18.5" Bundle,  incl. foot switch, BSW, Full Coverage Warranty ↓
WideTEK CIS Flatbed Scanner
WT24F-600 WideTEK 24F, DINA2-Flatbed Scanner CIS,  24" x 18" (610 x 457mm)  with built in PC
WT24F-600-BDL WideTEK 24F, DINA2-Flatbed Scanner CIS,  24" x 18", PC, Full Coverage Warranty ↓
WT36F-600 WideTEK 36F, DINA1-Flatbed Scanner CIS,  34" x 24" (915 x 610 mm), incl. PC and stand
WT36F-600-BDL WideTEK 36F, DINA1-Flatbed Scanner CIS,  36" x 24" (915 x 610mm), PC, stand, FC Warranty ↓
Accessories
WT12-BACKLIGHT WT12-Lid with backlight X
WT25-BACKLIGHT WT25-Lid with backlight
S2N-FSC Foot switch for scanner X X X
Options Buy online: http://portal.imageaccess.de
BSW-WIDETEK Batch Scan Wizard, Batch Scanning Software,  buy online X X
PERFECTSTITCH Software option PerfectStitch. Stitch any two images together,  buy online
WIDETEK-TWAIN Software option TWAIN Driver,  buy online
SCAN2OCR Background OCR option - only in connection with,  Batch Scan Wizard or ScanWizard
Warranty Buy online: http://portal.imageaccess.de
WT12-SP12M Full Coverage Warranty WT12-650,  hardware, software for 12 months X X Get a Quote
WT25-SP12M Full Coverage Warranty WT25-650,  hardware, software for 12 months X Get a Quote
WT24F-SP12M Full Coverage Warranty WT24F-600,  Hardware, software for 12 months X Get a Quote
WT36F-SP12M Full Coverage Warranty WT36F-600,  Hardware, software for 12 months X Get a Quote
WT12-LW12M Limited Warranty Extension WT12-650,  hardware, software for 12 months Get a Quote
WT25-LW12M Limited Warranty Extension WT25-650,  hardware, software for 12 months Get a Quote
Description
Get a Quote
Get a Quote
Get a Quote